ACTION REQUEST

Date: March 27, 2017

FROM:	Public Service Commission	Due: <u>April 26, 201/*</u>
SUBJECT:	RMP Amended ESA with City of Blandi	-
	(Company Name, Case Number,	etc.)
3/27/2017		
17-035-18		
RMP AMENDED ESA WITH CITY OF BLANDING, UTAH In the Matter of the Application		
_	ountain Power for Approval of its Amended ding, Utah [CONTAINS PROPRIETARY]	
-	uest for the Division to provide analysis, ev and recommendations regarding the follow	
	Review for Compliance and Make Recor	mmendations
X	Review Application and Make Recommo	endations
	Analyze the Complaint	
	Review Notice and Make Recommendat	ions
	Review Request for Agency Action and	Make Recommendations
	Respond in Accordance with the Notice	of Filing and Request for Comments
	Investigate	
	Other – Explanation and Statement of Iss	sues to be Addressed (See Below):

- The Division shall respond consistent with the order or notice;
- The order or notice, including any deadlines, shall supersede and replace this action request; and
- This action request shall be deemed withdrawn.

^{*}In the event the Commission issues an order or notice providing dates for comments and/or testimony in this docket: